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Segundo GRAN SLAM OPS en LIFE PADEL CLUB

Calendar: Tercera Femenina / Fase de grupos

Date/venue

12/16/23, 4:30 PM
Pista 4

12/16/23, 4:30 PM
Pista 3

12/16/23, 5220 PM
Pista 4

12/16/23, 5:220 PM
Pista 3

12/16/23, 610 PM
Pista 3

12/16/23, 610 PM
Pista 4

12/16/23, 7:00 PM
Pista 2

12/16/23, 8:00 PM
Pista 2

12/16/23, 9:00 PM
Pista 2

Home

Lorena Gonzalez
Catia Sofia Moreira

Cristina Urefia Botines
Laia Solanas Ripoll

Julia Serrano
Maria Salaverria

Verodnica Navarro
Montse Bermudez

Lorena Gonzalez
Catia Sofia Moreira

Julia Serrano
Maria Salaverria

Angels Perals Olle
Gemma Roig Bosch

Rocio Moreno Garcia
Marina Guillamdn Ruiz

Angels Perals Olle
Gemma Roig Bosch

Yolanda Zafra Hernandez
Silvia Pi Espona

Por Confirmar
Por Confirmar

Por Confirmar
Por Confirmar

1/1

Result

9-1

9-3

9-5

2-9

9-4

9-1

12-3

5-12

12-4

9-3

39

39

Away team
Veroénica Navarro
Montse Bermudez

Julia Serrano
Maria Salaverria

Lorena Gonzalez
Catia Sofia Moreira

Cristina Urefa Botines
Laia Solanas Ripoll

Cristina Urefia Botines
Laia Solanas Ripoll

Veroénica Navarro
Montse Bermudez

Rocio Moreno Garcia
Marina Guillamén Ruiz

Yolanda Zafra Hernandez
Silvia Pi Espona

Yolanda Zafra Hernandez
Silvia Pi Espona

Por Confirmar
Por Confirmar

Angels Perals Olle
Gemma Roig Bosch

Rocio Moreno Garcia
Marina Guillamén Ruiz
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